
Maricá - RJ (BRA)

30 Sep - 6 Oct 2019

Brazil Cup 2019 WRE & Campeonato Sudamericano 2019

Recurve Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

ARG ARGENTINA 26A 127    10 Jan 1999 JAJARABILLA Mario Damian
27A -    09 Sep 2000 PIANIGIANI Lucas

BRA BRAZIL 23C 153    04 Feb 2000 COSTA Marcelo
25C 17    30 Jan 1998 D’ALMEIDA Marcus
24C 113    08 Jun 1993 OLIVEIRA Bernardo

BRA-ADM BRA - ASS. DESPORTIVA MARICÁ 31A -    13 Dec 1999 DE OLIVEIRA PORTO Marcus Vinicius

BRA-ARQ BRA - ARQUEARIA GAÚCHA 29C -    12 Jul 1999 ZWICK ELY Matheus

BRA-CM BRA - CÍRCULO MILITAR DE SP 28C 179    21 Aug 1995 KIM Edson

BRA-FAS BRA - F. AMAZONAS SUSTENTÁVEL 28A 431    15 Oct 1996 PAULINO DOS SANTOS Gustavo
30A -    25 Dec 1996 SILVA Drean

BRA-IR BRA - ASS. ARQUEIROS DA ÍRIS 27C -    19 Sep 2001 DE CARVALHO ALMEIDA Mateus
26C -    09 Jul 2001 VINTENA Kauam

BRA-PIC BRA - PAMPULHA IATE CLUBE 29A 276    31 Aug 1982 REZENDE XAVIER Daniel

CHI CHILE 27B 73    07 Dec 1996 AGUILAR Andres
26B 145    25 May 1996 PEREZ Felipe
28B 42    20 Oct 1999 SOTO Ricardo

COL COLOMBIA 25B -    22 Aug 1996 ABAUAT GOMEZ Salomon
24B -    28 Jan 1962 ECHAVARRIA Juan
23B -    16 Jun 2004 HERNANDEZ VERA Daniel

ECU ECUADOR 24A 138    23 Jun 1996 ALVAREZ Jose
23A 155    25 Oct 2000 LESTER  ALEJANDRO Ortegon Morales
25A 331    28 Aug 2002 SANCHEZ RUIZ Juan Andres

PAR PARAGUAY 30B -    06 Mar 1995 BURGOS DREW Juan Sebastian
31B -    08 Nov 1977 MORA DÍAZ Hugo Arsenio

PER PERU 29B 290    20 Jul 2000 PRADO ODAR Santiago Enrique
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Maricá - RJ (BRA)

30 Sep - 6 Oct 2019

Brazil Cup 2019 WRE & Campeonato Sudamericano 2019

Recurve Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

ARG ARGENTINA 21A 470    26 Aug 1998 CARABONE Oriana Sofia

BRA BRAZIL 15A 376    01 Apr 1989 CANETTA Marina
16A 71    12 Jan 1994 DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle
17A 120    18 Nov 2002 SLIATCHICAS CAETANO Ana Luiza

BRA-CM BRA - CÍRCULO MILITAR DE SP 18A 169    21 Jul 1999 MACHADO Ana
19A -    27 Dec 1988 NIKITIN Sarah

BRA-FAS BRA - F. AMAZONAS SUSTENTÁVEL 19C 150    05 Sep 1995 PAULINO DOS SANTOS Graziela

BRA-PIC BRA - PAMPULHA IATE CLUBE 16C -    08 May 1989 BELLINI Julia
15C -    01 Jul 1976 FIGUEIREDO Tercia
17C -    24 Sep 1979 REIS Monica

BRA-RE BRA - ESC. ARQ. RENATO EMILIO 18C 357    05 May 1957 LAYOLLE Patricia

COL COLOMBIA 15B 417    06 Sep 1997 CARRILLO ACOSTA Natalia
17B -    01 Apr 2003 GUERRERO ASENCIO Maria Jose
16B -    03 Mar 2002 RODRIGUEZ SEPULVEDA Karen Juliana

ISV VIRGIN ISLANDS, US 20A -    12 Apr 1953 ABERNATHY Anne

PAR PARAGUAY 18B -    16 Nov 1977 BARRIOS DORIA Claudia Estela
19B 144    06 Aug 1996 BRITEZ ISIDRE Paz Ariel

PER PERU 21C 204    19 Mar 1987 VELASQUEZ CUADROS Pamela Ruth

TTO TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 20C 184    31 Oct 1989 KENDAL-BROWN Amanda Jessica
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Maricá - RJ (BRA)

30 Sep - 6 Oct 2019

Brazil Cup 2019 WRE & Campeonato Sudamericano 2019

Compound Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

ARG ARGENTINA 6C 329    28 Apr 1989 AGUIRRE OVIEDO Luis Fernando
5C 303    05 Apr 1991 SALVETTI LERNOUD Federico

BOL BOLIVIA 3A -    18 Dec 1978 BARRAGÁN RUÍZ Juan Pablo

BRA BRAZIL 4B 137    27 Jan 1999 ABREU Luccas
3B 277    04 Jul 1986 DE CASTRO GONÇALVES PEREIRA Thiago
5B -    21 May 1987 KAWAKANI Rafael

CHI CHILE 6B 71    30 Sep 1993 MARTIN ARRIAGADA Alejandro Patricio

COL COLOMBIA 4C 195    29 Oct 2002 GUAQUETA MARTINEZ William Santiago
3C -    28 Feb 2003 VELASQUEZ RUIZ Anibal

ECU ECUADOR 4A 135    27 May 2003 MATEO SEBASTIAN Oleas Rodriguez

PAR PARAGUAY 5A -    09 Sep 1968 BRITEZ NOGUERA Cesar Lucilo
7A -    20 Aug 1975 GARAY José Alfredo

PER PERU 7C 147    08 Sep 1987 HERMOZA VINCES Gonzalo Fernando
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Maricá - RJ (BRA)

30 Sep - 6 Oct 2019

Brazil Cup 2019 WRE & Campeonato Sudamericano 2019

Compound Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

ARG ARGENTINA 10C -    21 Apr 1974 CASTILLO Natalia Paola
9C 114    12 Oct 1995 REGNASCO Melissa

BRA BRAZIL 9B 167    15 Sep 1993 APARECIDA FERRARI OLIVEIRA Larissa
10B -    16 Mar 1978 KEIDE Dênia
11B -    09 May 1961 LOPES Solange

BRA-NR BRA - NIRVANA ARCHERY PE 12C -    10 Feb 2003 LISBOA Rebecca

CHI CHILE 13C 274    12 Nov 1987 CAMILA Celis Sepúlveda

COL COLOMBIA 11A -    28 Aug 1982 AVILA GONZALEZ Sandra Patricia
10A -    01 Oct 2003 GARCIA BELLO Sahara Sofia
9A 40    09 Sep 1997 VALDEZ Nora

ECU ECUADOR 13A -    08 Dec 2006 RODRIGO Blanca

IVB BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS 12A 274    31 Dec 1970 LAWRENCE Winnette

PER PERU 11C 87    16 Nov 1982 ALIAGA HURTADO Beatriz
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Maricá - RJ (BRA)

30 Sep - 6 Oct 2019

Brazil Cup 2019 WRE & Campeonato Sudamericano 2019

Recurve Men South American Championship

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

ARG ARGENTINA 26A -    10 Jan 1999 JAJARABILLA Mario Damian
27A -    09 Sep 2000 PIANIGIANI Lucas

BRA BRAZIL 23C -    04 Feb 2000 COSTA Marcelo
25C -    30 Jan 1998 D’ALMEIDA Marcus
24C -    08 Jun 1993 OLIVEIRA Bernardo

CHI CHILE 27B -    07 Dec 1996 AGUILAR Andres
26B -    25 May 1996 PEREZ Felipe
28B -    20 Oct 1999 SOTO Ricardo

COL COLOMBIA 25B -    22 Aug 1996 ABAUAT GOMEZ Salomon
24B -    28 Jan 1962 ECHAVARRIA Juan
23B -    16 Jun 2004 HERNANDEZ VERA Daniel

ECU ECUADOR 24A -    23 Jun 1996 ALVAREZ Jose
23A -    25 Oct 2000 LESTER  ALEJANDRO Ortegon Morales
25A -    28 Aug 2002 SANCHEZ RUIZ Juan Andres

PAR PARAGUAY 30B -    06 Mar 1995 BURGOS DREW Juan Sebastian
31B -    08 Nov 1977 MORA DÍAZ Hugo Arsenio

PER PERU 29B -    20 Jul 2000 PRADO ODAR Santiago Enrique
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Maricá - RJ (BRA)

30 Sep - 6 Oct 2019

Brazil Cup 2019 WRE & Campeonato Sudamericano 2019

Recurve Women South American Championship

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

ARG ARGENTINA 21A -    26 Aug 1998 CARABONE Oriana Sofia

BRA BRAZIL 15A -    01 Apr 1989 CANETTA Marina
16A -    12 Jan 1994 DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle
17A -    18 Nov 2002 SLIATCHICAS CAETANO Ana Luiza

COL COLOMBIA 15B -    06 Sep 1997 CARRILLO ACOSTA Natalia
17B -    01 Apr 2003 GUERRERO ASENCIO Maria Jose
16B -    03 Mar 2002 RODRIGUEZ SEPULVEDA Karen Juliana

PAR PARAGUAY 18B -    16 Nov 1977 BARRIOS DORIA Claudia Estela
19B -    06 Aug 1996 BRITEZ ISIDRE Paz Ariel

PER PERU 21C -    19 Mar 1987 VELASQUEZ CUADROS Pamela Ruth
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Maricá - RJ (BRA)

30 Sep - 6 Oct 2019

Brazil Cup 2019 WRE & Campeonato Sudamericano 2019

Compound Men South American Championship

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

ARG ARGENTINA 6C -    28 Apr 1989 AGUIRRE OVIEDO Luis Fernando
5C -    05 Apr 1991 SALVETTI LERNOUD Federico

BOL BOLIVIA 3A -    18 Dec 1978 BARRAGÁN RUÍZ Juan Pablo

BRA BRAZIL 4B -    27 Jan 1999 ABREU Luccas
3B -    04 Jul 1986 DE CASTRO GONÇALVES PEREIRA Thiago
5B -    21 May 1987 KAWAKANI Rafael

CHI CHILE 6B -    30 Sep 1993 MARTIN ARRIAGADA Alejandro Patricio

COL COLOMBIA 4C -    29 Oct 2002 GUAQUETA MARTINEZ William Santiago
3C -    28 Feb 2003 VELASQUEZ RUIZ Anibal

ECU ECUADOR 4A -    27 May 2003 MATEO SEBASTIAN Oleas Rodriguez

PAR PARAGUAY 5A -    09 Sep 1968 BRITEZ NOGUERA Cesar Lucilo
7A -    20 Aug 1975 GARAY José Alfredo

PER PERU 7C -    08 Sep 1987 HERMOZA VINCES Gonzalo Fernando
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Maricá - RJ (BRA)

30 Sep - 6 Oct 2019

Brazil Cup 2019 WRE & Campeonato Sudamericano 2019

Compound Women South American Championship

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

ARG ARGENTINA 10C -    21 Apr 1974 CASTILLO Natalia Paola
9C -    12 Oct 1995 REGNASCO Melissa

BRA BRAZIL 9B -    15 Sep 1993 APARECIDA FERRARI OLIVEIRA Larissa
10B -    16 Mar 1978 KEIDE Dênia
11B -    09 May 1961 LOPES Solange

CHI CHILE 13C -    12 Nov 1987 CAMILA Celis Sepúlveda

COL COLOMBIA 11A -    28 Aug 1982 AVILA GONZALEZ Sandra Patricia
10A -    01 Oct 2003 GARCIA BELLO Sahara Sofia
9A -    09 Sep 1997 VALDEZ Nora

ECU ECUADOR 13A -    08 Dec 2006 RODRIGO Blanca

PER PERU 11C -    16 Nov 1982 ALIAGA HURTADO Beatriz

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

AR_C32C Page 8/8Report Created: 30 Sep 2019 23:01 @ UTC-03:00

http://www.tcpdf.org

